
BULLO
A contemporary LED wall light crafted from durable aluminium, reimagining the classic bulkhead style. It emits a 

smooth, powerful warm white glow that enhances any outdoor space with understated elegance..

SPECIFICATIONS

Item Number 

Fixture Type 

Fixture material 

Diffusor material 

Fixture Color 

EAN number 

Warranty

Width

Length

Height

6383001118

Ceiling Light

HEAVY-DUTY ALUMINIUM 

OPAL PC

Dark Grey 

6939412049953

5 Years

102.0 mm

193.0 mm

86.0 mm

Integrated 

LED No

1,100

1,490

14.5 W

80

F

54

Class I 

220 - 240 V

LIGHT MODULE

Fitting

Bulbs included

Fixture Lumen

Module Lumen

Watts

CRI

Energy rating

Light Color

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

IP Rating

Electrical Class

Mains Voltage

Ambient temperature - 20° to 50°



Logistic information

9.5 cm

11.00 cm

20.00 cm

0.34 kg

0.41 kg

23.5 cm

30.5 cm

22.50 cm

2.06 kg

3.00 kg

Unit box

Width : 

Length :

Height :

Net weight : 

Gross weight :

Outer Carton

Width : 

Length : 

Height :

Net weight : 

Gross weight : 

Qty / Carton : 6 Pcs.
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