



## BULLO

A contemporary LED wall light crafted from durable aluminium, reimagining the classic bulkhead style. It emits a smooth, powerful warm white glow that enhances any outdoor space with understated elegance..

### SPECIFICATIONS

Item Number	6383001118
Fixture Type	Ceiling Light
Fixture material	HEAVY-DUTY ALUMINIUM
Diffusor material	OPAL PC
Fixture Color	Dark Grey
EAN number	6939412049953
Warranty	5 Years

### DIMENSIONS

Width	102.0 mm
Length	193.0 mm
Height	86.0 mm

### LIGHT MODULE

Fitting	Integrated
Bulbs included	LED No
Fixture Lumen	1,100
Module Lumen	1,490
Watts	14.5 W
CRI	80
Energy rating	F
Light Color	



3000K

### TECHNICAL INFORMATION

IP Rating	54
Electrical Class	Class I
Mains Voltage	220 - 240 V
Ambient temperature	-20° to 50°

## Logistic information

### Unit box

Width :	9.5 cm
Length :	11.00 cm
Height :	20.00 cm
Net weight :	0.34 kg
Gross weight :	0.41 kg

### Outer Carton

Width :	23.5 cm
Length :	30.5 cm
Height :	22.50 cm
Net weight :	2.06 kg
Gross weight :	3.00 kg
Qty / Carton :	6 Pcs.